
KERALA STATE COUNCIL FOR SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT 

PAYMENT EFFECTED ON 02.03.2021 

NAME OF SCHEME/PROGRAMME- SCIENCE RESEARCH SCHEME(SRS) 

No Name Name of 

Institution 

Order No Account No. UTR No. Amount 

1) 1

. 

Dr A K Beena Kerala 

Veterinary and 

Animal 

Sciences 

University 

474/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.01.07.2020 

 

 

67141128558 U000000849253786 

 

7,900/- 

 

 

 

2)  Dr V C Manoj Jubilee 

Mission 

Medical 

College and 

Research 

Institute 

 

621/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.27.08.2020 

 

0368073000000753 

 

U000000849253744 

 

2,84,398/- 

 

3)  Dr Hariharan S 

 

 

 

 

Dr T T 

Sreelekhha 

Regional 

Cancer Centre 

 

656/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.07.10.2020 

 

 

 

673/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.16.10.2020 

 

57036241636 

 

U000000849253774 

 

6,48,653/- 

 

 

 

 

5,69,000/- 

12,17,653/- 

4)  Dr Anitha 

Ayyappan Pillai 

Institute for 

Communicate 

and Cognitive 

Neurosciences  

664/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.16.10.2020 

 

10347493407 

 

U000000849253748 

 

6,47,662/- 



 

5)  Dr Jacob Thomas The Principal 

Mar Thoma 

College 

Thiruvalla 

671/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.16.10.2020 

 

0551094945 

 

U000000849253746 

 

4,64,654/- 

 

6)  Dr Sreedevi N K The Principal 

NSS College 

Nemmara 

Palakkad 

672/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.16.10.2020 

 

37284286264 

 

U000000849253742 

 

5,10,400/- 

 

7)  Dr C T 

Aravindakumar 

Mahatma 

Gandhi 

University 

698/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.19.11.2020 

 

67167956413 

 

U000000849253714 

 

6,15,485/- 

8)  Dr E Sreekumar Rajiv Gandhi 

Centre for 

Biotechnology 

726/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.07.12.2020 

 

2892101000163 U000000849253780 

 

8,48,110/- 

 

9)  Dr K Sreekumar Cochin 

University of 

Science and 

Technology 

727/2020/KSCSTE 

dt.07.12.2020 

 

856910100005847 U000000849253716 

 

4,56,331/- 

 

10)  Dr Stephen 

Sequeira 

The Principal 

Maharajas 

College 

3/2021/KSCSTE 

dt.01.01.2021 

 

67204833490 

 

U000000849253758 

 

4,63,163/- 

 

 

 

 


